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Total

SPORTSHUB TECHNOLOGIES
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $1,181 $79,228 $10,701 $258,342 $5,079 $10,475 $279,526 $26,660 $671,192
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $169 $8,691 $1,795 $43,664 $960 $2,220 $37,756 $3,087 $98,344
State Tax Due 3 $25 $1,304 $269 $6,550 $144 $333 $5,663 $463 $14,752

YAHOO FANTASY SPORTS LLC
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $30,138 $23,194 $109,148 $305,459 $147,097 $135,234 $1,224,584 $514,815.75 $2,489,669
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $1,968 $1,457 $8,668 $21,076 $10,421 $10,708 $84,632 $21,419.11 $160,349
State Tax Due 3 $295 $219 $1,300 $3,161 $1,563 $1,606 $12,695 $3,212.87 $24,052

FFPC, LLC dba Fantasy Football Players 
Championship

Total Fees Collected from PA Participants 4 $0 $0 $4,715 $5,985 $6,525 $857,263 $0 $389,524 $1,264,012
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $0 $0 $2,218 $2,780 $3,105 $58,961 $0 $249,576 $316,641
State Tax Due 3 $0 $0 $333 $417 $466 $8,844 $0 $37,436 $47,496

FANDUEL PA LLC
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $774,809 $816,802 $4,507,180 $4,657,478 $4,855,355 $4,347,703 $2,913,814 $1,261,173.23 $24,134,316
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $71,870 $75,364 $392,347 $417,825 $567,356 $466,942 $329,326 $138,894.82 $2,459,925
State Tax Due 3 $10,781 $11,305 $58,852 $62,674 $85,103 $70,041 $49,399 $20,834.22 $368,989

DRAFTKINGS, INC.
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $3,816,827 $4,525,188 $12,011,352 $12,833,409 $14,127,685 $16,209,968 $9,653,902 $7,080,455.04 $80,258,787
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $431,097 $513,971 $1,442,861 $1,465,536 $1,739,805 $1,605,234 $1,178,671 $842,013.48 $9,219,188
State Tax Due 3 $64,665 $77,096 $216,429 $219,830 $260,971 $240,785 $176,801 $126,302.02 $1,382,878

DATAFORCE
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $203,908 $13,121 $217,029
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $38,886 $1,920 $40,806
State Tax Due 3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,833 $288 $6,121

UNDERDOG SPORTS, INC. 
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $318,046 $204,959 $590,647 $540,102 $674,141 $2,655,815 $553,464 $489,687 $6,026,861
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $87,061 $63,762 $102,945 $119,756 $213,405 $541,256 $168,906 $120,598 $1,417,687
State Tax Due 3 $13,059 $9,564 $15,442 $17,963 $32,011 $81,188 $25,336 $18,090 $212,653

FANTASY SPORTS GAMES LLC 
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $5,490 $8,917 $49,928 $48,954 $25,851 $39,763 $323,813 $50,262.00 $552,978
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $640 $1,636 $6,318 $7,587 $1,524 $3,686 $36,753 $5,328.90 $63,472
State Tax Due 3 $96 $245 $948 $1,138 $229 $523 $5,513 $799.34 $9,491

OWNERSBOX PENN CORPORATION
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $1,105 $1,536 $6,947 $4,095 $14,190 $15,100 $7,915 $2,645 $53,532 
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 ($38) ($122) ($819) ($12) $307 $76 $408 $132 ($70)
State Tax Due 3 ($6) ($18) ($123) ($2) $46 $11 $61 $20 ($11)

FASTDRAFT LLC
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $1,375 $2,110 $1,515 $2,545 $12,330 $1,370 $21,245 
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $93 $134 $154 $140 $772 $141 $1,434
State Tax Due 3 $14 $20 $23 $21 $116 $21 $215

TOTAL
Total Fees Collected from PA Participants $4,947,597 $5,659,824 $17,291,992 $18,655,934 $19,857,438 $24,273,867 $15,173,256 $9,829,714 $0 $0 $0 $0 $115,689,620
Fantasy Contest Adjusted Revenue 2 $592,766 $664,758 $1,956,427 $2,078,346 $2,537,037 $2,689,223 $1,876,110 $1,383,109 $0 $0 $0 $0 $13,777,776
State Tax Due 3 $88,915 $99,714 $293,464 $311,752 $380,556 $403,353 $281,416 $207,466 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,066,636
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